High Power Fiber Optic Connector
(patents pending)
The High Power Fiber Optic Connector (HPFC) is based on Agiltron
proven fiber beam expanded technology and compact packaging
structure. It features intrinsic high power handling capacity, low
insertion loss, is maintenance free, and is compatible with all
existing connectors. The device is ideal for high power optical
transmission system and medical and biotech high power delivery

15 Presidential Way, Woburn, MA 01801     Tel:(781)935-1200  Fax:(781)935-2040
Ordering Information
HPFC-
 Model Wavelength Grade  Package  Fiber Length  Fiber Type Cable Type Connector
 Single mode=1
Multimode= 2
PM=3
480=4
630=6
780=7
850=8
980=9
1060=1
1310=3
1550=5
Special=0
1W=1
2W=2
5W=5
10W=6
20W=7
Simplex=1
Duplex=2
PM=3
Special=0
1m=10
1.5m=15
2m=20
Special=0
RGB400=4
PM480=3
PM630=6
HI 780=7
PM980=9
HI1060=1
SMF28=2
Special=0
Bare fiber=1
900um loose=2
900um tight=3
Special=0
None=1
FC/PC=2
FC/APC=3
SC/PC=4
SC/APC=5
ST/PC=6
LC=7
Special=0
Revision: 070-12